TAIYO-HIFREQCAP-V1
Taiyo Yuden 50V High Frequency Capacitor Kit
PartNo. Capacitance Temperature
Characteristic Q min (at 1GHz) Sample Qty.
UVK105CH0R3BW-F 0.3pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 300 50
UVK105CH0R4BW-F 0.4pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 300 50
UVK105CH0R5BW-F 0.5pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 300 50
UVK105CH0R6BW-F 0.6pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 300 50
UVK105CH0R7BW-F 0.7pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 300 50
UVK105CH0R8BW-F 0.8pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 300 50
UVK105CH0R9BW-F 0.9pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 300 50
UVK105CH010BW-F 1.0pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 300 50
UVK105CH1R1BW-F 1.1pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 280 50
UVK105CH1R2BW-F 1.2pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 270 50
UVK105CH1R3BW-F 1.3pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 260 50
UVK105CH1R5BW-F 1.5pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 240 50
UVK105CH1R6BW-F 1.6pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 230 50
UVK105CH1R8BW-F 1.8pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 210 50
UVK105CH020BW-F 2.0pF +/-0.1pF C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 190 50
UVK105CH2R2JW-F 2.2pF +/-5% C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 180 50
UVK105CH2R4JW-F 2.4pF +/-5% C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 170 50
UVK105CH2R7JW-F 2.7pF +/-5% C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 150 50
UVK105CH030JW-F 3.0pF +/-5% C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 130 50
UVK105CH3R3JW-F 3.3pF +/-5% C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 120 50
UVK105CH3R6JW-F 3.6pF +/-5% C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 110 50
UVK105CH3R9JW-F 3.9pF +/-5% C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 99 50
UVK105CH4R3JW-F 4.3pF +/-5% C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 84 50
UVK105CH4R7JW-F 4.7pF +/-5% C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 84 50
UVK105CH5R1JW-F 5.1pF +/-5% C0H: +/-60ppm/°C 84 50
* All components in this kit are RoHS compliant. Specifications subject to change without notice. Components in this kit are for
design trial and testing performance and are not intended for use in mass production.
Taiyo Yuden (USA), Inc.